Morning
6:25 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Midday
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM

12:30 PM

Evening
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Ash Wednesday Masses and Services - February 14

St. Leo the Great

St. John the Evangelist

Our Mother of Sorrows

St. Charles Borromeo

St. Mark’s (followed by Stations of the Cross)
St. Lawrence

St. Leo the Great

Holy Cross (School Mass open to all)

St. Charles Borromeo

Our Mother of Sorrows (Service with Ashes; no Mass)
St. John the Evangelist

St. Lawrence (Service with Ashes; no Mass)

St. Mark’s

St. Charles (Service with Ashes; no Mass)
Our Mother of Sorrows

St. Mark’s

St. John the Evangelist

St. Lawrence

Holy Cross

St. Leo the Great



