Ash Wednesday Masses and Services – February 14

Morning

6:25 AM	St. Leo the Great
7:00 AM	St. John the Evangelist
8:00 AM	Our Mother of Sorrows
8:00 AM	St. Charles Borromeo
8:00 AM	St. Mark's (followed by Stations of the Cross)
8:30 AM	St. Lawrence
8:30 AM	St. Leo the Great
9:00 AM	Holy Cross (School Mass open to all)
<u>Midday</u>	
11:30 AM	St. Charles Borromeo
12:00 PM	Our Mother of Sorrows (Service with Ashes; no Mass)
12:05 PM	St. John the Evangelist
12:15 PM	St. Lawrence (Service with Ashes; no Mass)
12:30 PM	St. Mark's
Evening	
5:00 PM	St. Charles (Service with Ashes; no Mass)
5:30 PM	Our Mother of Sorrows
5:30 PM	St. Mark's
6:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist
6:30 PM	St. Lawrence
6:30 PM	Holy Cross
7:00 PM	St. Leo the Great